
DR. FI SCHER
Klr\sf,\r.KI-ro\r:\

Shipping costs (+ VAT) to EU and Non-EU countries. lnternational shipping with Fedex (other services might be possible).

65x45x35

60,00 €

115,00 €

50x50x40
55,00 €

L05,00 €

40x40x40

50,00 €

85,00 €

45x30x30
45,00 €

75,00 €

30x20x20
35,00 €

65,00 €

scu I ptures, objects...

box dimensions (cm)

EU

Non EU

30,00 €

40,00 €

jewelry

EU

Non EU

The total amount will be insured. For shipping your objects fully insured we have to add L % of the total invoice amount
to protect your objects with our own insurance if your total is more than € 1000.-.

For shipping to a Non-EU-country we have to do German custom documents if your Total is more than € 1000.- which

will be € 25.- additional.

Other dimensions or objects (furniture for example) may be sent with a special fine art freight forwarder !

110x80x7

80,00 €

125,00 €

100x80x8
70,00 €

115,00 €

80x70x5

65,00 €

90,00 €

70x60x5

60,00 €

80,00 €

50x45x5

50,00 €

75,00 €

paintings (framed)

box dimensions (cm)

EU

Non EU

03/202r


