

Shipping costs (+ VAT) to EU and Non-EU countries. International shipping with Fedex (other services might be possible).

sculptures, objects					
box dimensions (cm)	30x20x20	45x30x30	40x40x40	50x50x40	65x45x35
EU	35,00€	45,00€	50,00€	55,00€	60,00€
Non EU	65,00€	75,00€	85,00€	105,00€	115,00€

paintings (framed)					
box dimensions (cm)	60x45x5	70x60x5	80x70x5	100x80x8	110x80x7
EU	50,00€	60,00€	65,00€	70,00 €	80,00€
Non EU	75,00€	80,00€	90,00€	115,00€	125,00€

jewelry	然是在
EU	30,00€
Non EU	40,00€

The total amount will be insured. For shipping your objects fully insured we have to add 1 % of the total invoice amount to protect your objects with our own insurance if your total is more than € 1000.-.

For shipping to a Non-EU-country we have to do German custom documents if your Total is more than € 1000.- which will be € 25.- additional.

Other dimensions or objects (furniture for example) may be sent with a special fine art freight forwarder!